Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Bloxham - (523012) - Woking SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.12
2:36.68
2:38.27
2:38.74
2:40.00
2:40.61
2:41.66
2:45.09
2:51.10
2:53.05
2:54.45
2:56.89
2:58.01
2:58.53
2:59.47
3:00.77
3:01.68
3:01.83
3:02.41
3:02.66
3:04.19
3:05.82
3:06.31
3:06.37
3:06.74

3:07.48
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459
437
424
420
410
406
398
373
335
324
316
304
298
295

284
280
279
277
276
269

Round

Date

30/10/16
13/02/16
16/01/16
04/10/15
05/10/14
10/01/15
17/10/15
12/04/14
02/02/14
08/06/14
06/10/13
01/12/13
18/01/14
26/01/14
10/03/13
23/06/12
14/04/12
06/07/13
03/03/12
27/05/12
21/10/112
12/01/13
26/11/11
02/12/12
07/07/12
14/01/12

ANINT7I44

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Epsom District Winter Open
Woking Club Championships 2015
Woking Club Championships

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Surrey County Championships

Epsom District Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Southwold SC May Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet

Venue

Woking
Guildford
Epsom
Woking
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Aldershot
Guildford
Horsham
Cranleigh
Woking
Haslemere
Elmbridge
Cranleigh
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Bracknell
Guildford
Hutton Moor
Woking
Staines
Guildford
Haslemere
Haslemere

Brighton
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Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking
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©.Uv.90
3:11.42
3:15.84
3:16.96
3:21.05
3:22.90
3:30.49
3:33.21
3:34.57
3:35.11

3:45.47

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:34.12
2:36.68
2:38.27
2:41.66
2:38.74
2:40.61
2:40.00
2:53.05
2:45.09
2:51.10
2:58.53
2:58.01
2:56.89
2:54.45
3:01.83
2:59.47
3:05.82
3:06.37
3:04.19
3:06.74
3:00.77
3:02.66
3:01.68
3:02.41
3:07.48
3:22.90
3:06.31
3:09.96
3:11.42
3:21.05
3:16.96
3:15.84
3:33.21
3:30.49
3:35.11
3:34.57
3:45.47

Copyright 2024

239
224
220
207
201
180
173
170
169
146

WA Pts

459
437
424
398
420
406
410
324
373
335
295
298
304
316
279
291
262
259
269
258
284
276
280
277
255

260
245
239
207
220
224
173
180
169
170
146

Round

F
F

I

N

I

v
26/06/11
26/02/11
10/04/11
07/05/11
09/12/11
28/11/10
12/12/10
20/06/10
03/10/10
28/11/09

Date

30/10/16
13/02/16
16/01/16
17/10/15
04/10/15
10/01/15
05/10/14
08/06/14
12/04/14
02/02/14
26/01/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
06/10/13
06/07/13
10/03/13
12/01/13
02/12/12
21/10/12
07/07/12
23/06/12
27/05/12
14/04/12
03/03/12
14/01/12
09/12/11
26/11/11
09/07/11
26/06/11
07/05/11

10/04/11
26/02/11
12/12/10
28/11/10
03/10/10
20/06/10
28/11/09

Masieniee SUIE UPE veget
Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet
Surrey County Championships

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Guildford City End of Year Meet

Guildford County Qualifer

Guildford City Club Champs

Cranleigh Summer Open

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Guildford Club Champs

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Epsom District Winter Open

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Woking Club Championships 2015

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Woking Club Championships

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Surrey County Championships

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Epsom District Summer Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Guildford City End of Year Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet
Surrey County Championships
Guildford City Club Champs
Guildford County Qualifer
Thurrock Season Opener Meet
Cranleigh Summer Open

Guildford Club Champs

ndsiennere
Epsom
Guildford
Littledown
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Thurrock

Guildford

Venue

Woking
Guildford
Epsom
Aldershot
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Cranleigh
Guildford
Horsham
Cranleigh
Elmbridge
Haslemere
Woking
Bracknell
Guildford
Staines
Haslemere
Woking
Haslemere
Epsom
Hutton Moor
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Haslemere
Epsom
Guildford
Littledown
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Thurrock
Cranleigh
Guildford
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Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking
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