Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Bloxham - (523012) - Woking SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:34.12	459	F	30/10/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:36.68	437	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Woking	2
2:38.27	424	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Woking	3
2:38.74	420	F	04/10/15	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
2:40.00	410	F	05/10/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:40.61	406	F	10/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
2:41.66	398	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:45.09	373	F	12/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Woking	3
2:51.10	335	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Woking	2
2:53.05	324	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Woking	3
2:54.45	316	F	06/10/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:56.89	304	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
2:58.01	298	F	18/01/14	Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014	Elmbridge	Woking	3
2:58.53	295	F	26/01/14	Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Woking	3
2:59.47	291	F	10/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
3:00.77	284	Н	23/06/12	Epsom District Summer Open Meet	Epsom	Woking	3
3:01.68	280	F	14/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
3:01.83	279	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Woking	3
3:02.41	277	F	03/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
3:02.66	276	F	27/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Woking	3
3:04.19	269	F	21/10/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:05.82	262	F	12/01/13	Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Woking	3
3:06.31	260	F	26/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
3:06.37	259	F	02/12/12	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
3:06.74	258	F	07/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
3:07.48	255	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Woking	2
right 202	4	E	00/07/11	Hadamara Cummar Onan Mast	Цазіатога	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							D 0/0
ა.სუ.უნ	Z40	Г	U3/U//II	памениете ошнинет Орен меец	паѕіеніеге	vvoking	Page 2 / 2
3:11.42	239	Н	26/06/11	Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet	Epsom	Woking	3
3:15.84	224	F	26/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
3:16.96	220		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Woking	2
3:21.05	207	F	07/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
3:22.90	201	F	09/12/11	Guildford City End of Year Meet	Guildford	Woking	4
3:30.49	180	F	28/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Woking	2
3:33.21	173	F	12/12/10	Guildford City Club Champs	Guildford	Woking	4
3:34.57	170	Н	20/06/10	Cranleigh Summer Open	Cranleigh	Woking	3
3:35.11	169	Н	03/10/10	Thurrock Season Opener Meet	Thurrock	Woking	2
3:45.47	146		28/11/09	Guildford Club Champs	Guildford	Woking	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.12	459	F	30/10/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:36.68	437	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Woking	2
2:38.27	424	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Woking	3
2:41.66	398	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:38.74	420	F	04/10/15	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
2:40.61	406	F	10/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
2:40.00	410	F	05/10/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:53.05	324	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Woking	3
2:45.09	373	F	12/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Woking	3
2:51.10	335	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Woking	2
2:58.53	295	F	26/01/14	Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Woking	3
2:58.01	298	F	18/01/14	Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014	Elmbridge	Woking	3
2:56.89	304	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
2:54.45	316	F	06/10/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:01.83	279	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Woking	3
2:59.47	291	F	10/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
3:05.82	262	F	12/01/13	Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Woking	3
3:06.37	259	F	02/12/12	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
3:04.19	269	F	21/10/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:06.74	258	F	07/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
3:00.77	284	Н	23/06/12	Epsom District Summer Open Meet	Epsom	Woking	3
3:02.66	276	F	27/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Woking	3
3:01.68	280	F	14/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
3:02.41	277	F	03/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
3:07.48	255	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Woking	2
3:22.90	201	F	09/12/11	Guildford City End of Year Meet	Guildford	Woking	4
3:06.31	260	F	26/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
3:09.96	245	F	09/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
3:11.42	239	Н	26/06/11	Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet	Epsom	Woking	3
3:21.05	207	F	07/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
3:16.96	220		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Woking	2
3:15.84	224	F	26/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
3:33.21	173	F	12/12/10	Guildford City Club Champs	Guildford	Woking	4
3:30.49	180	F	28/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Woking	2
3:35.11	169	Н	03/10/10	Thurrock Season Opener Meet	Thurrock	Woking	2
3:34.57	170	Н	20/06/10	Cranleigh Summer Open	Cranleigh	Woking	3
3:45.47	146		28/11/09	Guildford Club Champs	Guildford	Woking	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS